
-3-

Model D3605 Clamp Buddy

For questions contact Woodstock International Technical Support at (360) 734-3482, or send 
e-mail to: tech-support@woodstockint.com.

PARTS BREAKDOWN

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

��

��

��

��

��

�

Parts List
REF PART�# DESCRIPTION REF PART�# DESCRIPTION
1 XD3605001 SWIVEL�CASTER�W/BRAKE 8 XPB83M HEX�BOLT�M6-1�X�16
2 XD3605002 CROSS�BRACE 9 XPB03M HEX�BOLT�M8-1.25�X�16
3 XD3605003 REAR�RACK 10 XPN01M HEX�NUT�M6-1
4 XD3605004 BOTTOM�BRACE 11 XPTLW05M EXT�TOOTH�WASHER�6MM
5 XD3605005 FRONT�RACK 12 XPLN04M LOCK�NUT�M8-1.25
6 XD3605006 RACK�ROD 13 XPW01M FLAT�WASHER�8MM
7 XD3605007 HAIR�PIN�COTTER�PIN 14 XPFN03 FLANGE�NUT�M10-1.5

���


